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Directory of Its Officers and Employees 

[Section 4(1)(b)(ix)] 

 

List of Faculty Members with E-mail ID 

(Vice Chancellor, Registrar, Teaching and Library Staff) 
 

Name Designation E-mail ID 

Prof. (Dr.) G. S. Bajpai Vice Chancellor & Senior Professor 

(Criminology & Criminal Justice) 

vc@nludelhi.ac.in 

Prof.(Dr.) Ruhi Paul Registrar & Professor (Law) registrar@nludelhi.ac.in  

 

Professor of Practice 

Name E-mail ID 

HMJ J.R. Midha * jrmidha@nludelhi.ac.in 

 

KL Arora Chair Professor in Criminal Law 

Name E-mail ID 

Mr. Dayan Krishnan* dayan.krishnan@nludelhi.ac.in 

 

PROFESSOR’S 

S.No. Name Designation E-mail ID 

 
1 

 
Prof. (Dr.) G. S. Bajpai 
 

Vice Chancellor & Senior 
Professor (Criminology & 

Criminal Justice) 

vc@nludelhi.ac.in 
gs.bajpai@nludelhi.ac.in 

2 Prof.(Dr.) Ruhi Paul                                   Registrar & Professor (Law) registrar@nludelhi.ac.in 

ruhi.paul@nludelhi.ac.in 
3 Prof. (Dr.) P. Srikrishna       

 Deva Rao # 
Professor (Law) - 

4 Prof. (Dr.) Harpreet Kaur # Professor (Law) harpreet.kaur@nludelhi.ac.in 

mailto:ranbirsingh2107@gmail.com
mailto:anupama.goel@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:dayan.krishnan@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:ranbirsingh2107@gmail.com
mailto:anupama.goel@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:Ruhi.paul@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:harpreet.kaur@nludelhi.ac.in
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5 Prof. (Dr.) Anupama Goel Professor (Law) anupama.goel@nludelhi.ac.in 

6 Prof. (Dr.) Prasannanshu Professor (English) prasannanshu@nludelhi.ac.in 

7 Prof. (Dr.) Anju Tyagi Professor (Law) anju.tyagi@nludelhi.ac.in  

8 Prof. (Dr.) Ritu Gupta  Professor (Law) ritu.gupta@nludelhi.ac.in  

9 Prof. (Dr.) Maheshwar Singh Professor (Political Science) maheshwar.singh@nludelhi.ac.in  

10 Prof. (Dr). Vinod Kumar Professor (Law) vinod.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in 

11 Prof. (Dr.) Bharti Professor (Law) bharti@nludelhi.ac.in 

12 Prof. (Dr.) Anup Surendranath Professor (Law) anup.surendranath@nludelhi.ac.in  

13 Prof. Anil Kumar Rai* Professor (Law) anilkumar.rai@nludelhi.ac.in 

14 Prof. (Dr.) Roopa Madhav * Professor of Law (Research) roopa.madhav@nludelhi.ac.in 

 

#On Deputation with NALSAR, Hyderabad. 
#On Deputation with NLU, Jodhpur. 
*On Contract basis. 

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR’S 

S.No. Name Designation E-mail ID 

1 Dr. Jeet Singh Mann Associate Professor (Law) jsmann@nludelhi.ac.in 

2 Dr. Risham Garg Associate Professor (Law) risham.garg@nludelhi.ac.in 

3 Dr. Mukul Raizada Associate Professor (Law) mukul.raizada@nludelhi.ac.in 

4 Dr. Ritu Sharma Associate Professor (Sociology) ritu.sharma@nludelhi.ac.in 

5 Dr. Sushila Associate Professor (Law) sushilanlu@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Arul George Scaria# Associate Professor (Law) arul.scaria@nludelhi.ac.in  

7 Dr. Niraj Kumar  Associate Professor (Law) niraj.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in 

8 Dr. Amita Punj Associate Professor (Law) amita.punj@nludelhi.ac.in  

9 Dr. Neethu Rajam Associate Professor (Law) neethu.rajam@nludelhi.ac.in 

10 Dr. Daniel Mathew Associate Professor (Law) daniel.mathew@nludelhi.ac.in 

11 Dr. Nidhi Gupta Associate Professor (Law) nidhi.gupta@nludelhi.ac.in 

12 Dr. Yogesh Pai Associate Professor (Law) yogesh.pai@nludelhi.ac.in 

13 Dr. Sophy K.J. Associate Professor (Law) sophy@nludelhi.ac.in 

#On Lien with NLSIU, Bengaluru. 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR’S 

S. No. Name Designation E-mail ID 

1 Dr. Jasper Vikas Assistant Professor (Law) jasper.vikas@nludelhi.ac.in 

2 Mr. Neeraj Tiwari  Assistant Professor (Law) neeraj.tiwari@nludelhi.ac.in 

3 Dr. Vishal Mahalwar Assistant Professor (Law) vishal.mahalwar@nludelhi.ac.in 

4 Dr. Aparajita Bhatt  Assistant Professor (Law) aparajita.bhatt@nludelhi.ac.in  

mailto:anupama.goel@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:prasannanshu@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:anjutyagi02@yahoo.co.in
mailto:Ritu.gupta@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:Maheshwar.singh@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:anup.surendranath@nludelhi.ac.in%0d
mailto:anilkumar.rai@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:roopa.madhav@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:Risham.garg@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:Mukul.raizada@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:Ritu.sharma@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:Arul.scaria@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:Amita.punj@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:neethu.rajam@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:nidhi.gupta@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:yogesh.pai@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:sophy@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:Jasper.vikas@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:Neeraj.tiwari@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:Vishal.mahalwar@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:aparajita.bhatt@nludelhi.ac.in
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5 Ms. Preeti Lakhera  Assistant Professor (Law) preeti.lakhera@nludelhi.ac.in 

6 Dr. Prem Chand  Assistant Professor (Law) prem.chand@nludelhi.ac.in 

7 Dr. Monika Negi Assistant Professor (Law) monika.negi@nludelhi.ac.in 

8 Dr. Bharti Yadav Assistant Professor (Law) bharti.yadav@nludelhi.ac.in 

9 Dr. Dakshina Chandra Assistant Professor (Law) dakshina.chandra@nludelhi.ac.in 

10 Dr. Raghav Pandey Assistant Professor (Law) raghav.pandey@nludelhi.ac.in 

11 Dr. Abha Yadav Assistant Professor (Law) abha.yadav@nludelhi.ac.in 

12 Dr. Kheinkor Lamarr Assistant Professor (Law) kheinkor.lamarr@nludelhi.ac.in 

13 Dr. Meenakshi Parida Assistant Professor 

(Economics) 

meenakshi.parida@nludelhi.ac.in 

14 Dr. Dinesh * Assistant Professor (Law) dinesh@nludelhi.ac.in 

15 Dr. Dwijiri Ramchiary * Assistant Professor 

(Sociology) 

dwijiri.ramchiary@nludelhi.ac.in  

16 Dr. Syed Iqbal Ahmed * 
 

Assistant Professor (Law) iqbal.ahmad@nludelhi.ac.in 

17 Mr. Ankit Kaushik* Assistant Professor of Law 
(Legal Research/  

Criminal Law) 

ankit.kaushik@nludelhi.ac.in 

*On Contract basis. 
*ACADEMIC FELLOW/RESEARCH ASSOCIATE 

 

S. 
No. 

Name Designation E-mail ID 

1 Ms. Priyam Bhattacharya * Research Associate 

(Psychology) 

priyam.bhattacharya@nludelhi.ac.in 

2 Ms. Priyanshi * Academic Fellow priyanshi@nludelhi.ac.in  

3 Ms. Shraddha Dubey * Academic Fellow shraddha.dubey@nludelhi.ac.in 

4 Ms. Prerna Deep * Academic Fellow prerna.deep@nludelhi.ac.in  

 

*On Contract basis. 
LIBRARY 

S.No. Name Designation E-mail ID 

1 Dr. Priya Rai University Librarian priyarai@nludelhi.ac.in  

2 Dr. Akash Singh Assistant Librarian akash@nludelhi.ac.in  

3 Dr. Samar Iqbal Bakhshi Assistant Librarian samariqbal.bakhshi@nludelhi.ac.in  

 

 

  

mailto:Prem.chand@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:Bharti.yadav@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:dakshina.chandra@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:abha.yadav@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:meenakshi.parida@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:dwijiri.ramchiary@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:priyanshi@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:shraddha.dubey@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:prerna.deep@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:priyarai@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:akash@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:samariqbal.bakhshi@nludelhi.ac.in
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Directory of Its Officers and Employees 
 

LIST OF ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF MEMBERS WITH E-MAIL ID 
 

S. 
No. 

Name Designation E-mail ID 

1 Prof. (Dr.) Ruhi Paul Registrar & Professor 
(Law) 

registrar@nludelhi.ac.in 

2 Subhash Chander Lather Joint Registrar joint.registrar@nludelhi.ac.in 

3 Manish Kumar Deputy Registrar manishkumar@nludelhi.ac.in 
 

4 Anil S. Menon Principal Private 
Secretary 

asm@nludelhi.ac.in 
 

5 V. Sriram Principal Private 
Secretary 

sriram.v@nludelhi.ac.in 

6 Gurjinder Singh Technical Officer (I.T.) gurjinder.singh@nludelhi.ac.in 

7 Vijay Prakash Pandey  Assistant Registrar vijay.pandey@nludelhi.ac.in 

8 Virender Singh Negi Assistant Registrar vsnegi@nludelhi.ac.in 

9 Mool Chand Paliwal Assistant Registrar moolchand.paliwal@nludelhi.ac.in 

10 Narender Singh Manager  
(Students Services) 

narender.singh@nludelhi.ac.in 

11 Tapan Kumar Biswas * Technical Consultant tapanbsws271@gmail.com 

12 Ravi Kanojia  Private Secretary ravi.kanojia@nludelhi.ac.in 

13 Bhawna Private Secretary bhawna.mainali@nludelhi.ac.in 

14 Seema Jolly Private Secretary sj@nludelhi.ac.in 

15 Jyoti Section Officer jyoti.antil@nludelhi.ac.in 

mailto:manishkumar@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:gurjinder.singh@nludelhi.ac.in
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S. 
No. 

Name Designation E-mail ID 

16 Reena Section Officer reena@nludelhi.ac.in  

17 Vandana Bhotia Section Officer vandana.bhotia@nludelhi.ac.in 

18 Sangita Singh Professional Assistant 
(Library) 

sangita.singh@nludelhi.ac.in  

19 Reena Khatri  Professional Assistant 
(Library) 

reena.khatri@nludelhi.ac.in 

20 Yogita * Staff Nurse yogita@nludelhi.ac.in 

21 Anil Kumar Bhati  * Assistant Engineer 
(Electrical)  

ak.bhati@nludelhi.ac.in 

22 Sunita Devi  Senior Assistant sunitadevinlud@gmail.com 

23 Rohit Kumar Nayak Technical Assistant rohit@nludelhi.ac.in 

24 Ashish Kumar  Senior Assistant  ashish.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in 

25 R. Gnaesh Kumar Senior Assistant rganesh.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in 

26 Savita  Senior Assistant savita.mann@ nludelhi.ac.in  

27 CS Suraj Senior Assistant c.s.suraj@nludelhi.ac.in 

28 Baldev Singh Technician  
(Electrical A/V) 

baldev.singh@nludelhi.ac.in 

29 Sher Bahadur Chhetri Electrician sherbahadur.chhetri@gmail.com  

30 Indu Sharma * Senior Stenographer indu.sharma@nludelhi.ac.in  

31 Tara Singh Assistant tara.singh@nludelhi.ac.in 

32 Vijay Kumar Assistant vijay.sehrawat@nludelhi.ac.in 

33 Madan. S. Rawat * Assistant madansingh.rawat@nludelhi.ac.in 

34 Sunil Sharma * Assistant sunil@nludelhi.ac.in 

35 Jagdish Chandra Lohumi * Assistant jagdishchandra.lohumi@nludelhi.ac.in 

36 Himanshu Aggarwal * Assistant himanshu.aggarwal@nludelhi.ac.in   

37 Renu Uppal * Assistant renu.uppal@nludelhi.ac.in 
 

38 Savan Junior Assistant savan@nludelhi.ac.in 

mailto:reena@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:sangita.singh@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:yogita@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:ak.bhati@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:sunitadevinlud@gmail.com
mailto:rohit@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:ashish.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:savita.mann@gmail.com
mailto:c.s.suraj@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:sherbahadur.chhetri@gmail.com
mailto:indu.sharma@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:madansingh.rawat@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:sunil@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:jagdishchandra.lohumi@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:himanshu.aggarwal@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:renupr07@gmail.com
mailto:renupr07@gmail.com
mailto:savan@nludelhi.ac.in
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S. 
No. 

Name Designation E-mail ID 

39 Rohit  Junior Assistant rohit.lohchab@nludelhi.ac.in 

40 Ashish  Junior Assistant ashish.rohilla@nludelhi.ac.in 

41 Nishant Rana Junior Assistant nishant.rana@nludelhi.ac.in 

42 Surgyan Singh Driver surgyan.rathore@nludelhi.ac.in  

43 Ashok K. Yadav Driver ashok.yadav@nludelhi.ac.in 

44 Umesh Saini Driver umesh.saini@nludelhi.ac.in 

45 Manish Kumar Driver manish.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in 

46 Roshan Lal  Driver roshan.lal@nludelhi.ac.in 

47 Sheoraj  Driver sheoraj@nludelhi.ac.in 

48 Surender Singh * Driver surender.singh@nludelhi.ac.in 

49 Durga B.Chhetri Cook durga.chhetry@nludelhi.ac.in 

50 Kamal P. Belbase Cook kamal.belbashe@nludelhi.ac.in 

51 Anil Sapkota  
 

Cook 
 

anil.sapkota@nludelhi.ac.in 

52 Savitri Negi 
 

M.T.S. savitri.negi@nludelhi.ac.in 

53 Krishna Kant Ray 
 

M.T.S. kk.ray@nludelhi.ac.in 

54 Rattan Singh M.T.S. rattan.singh@nludelhi.ac.in  

55 Amit Kumar M.T.S. amit.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in 

56 Ramesh Kumar M.T.S. ramesh.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in 

57 Sachin Kumar M.T.S. sachin.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in  

58 Manipal M.T.S. manipal.rathee@nludelhi.ac.in 

59 Pankaj Kumar M.T.S. pankaj.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in 

60 Rajpal M.T.S. (Plumber) rajpal@nludelhi.ac.in 

61 Subhash Singh M.T.S. subhash.singh@nludelhi.ac.in 

mailto:rohit.lohchab@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:ashish.rohilla@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:nishant.rana@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:singhsurgyan@yahoo.com
mailto:ashok.yadav@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:umeshsaini79@gmail.com
mailto:manish.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:sheoraj@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:durga.chhetry@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:kamal.belbashe@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:savitri.negi@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:rattan.singh@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:28k.amit@gmail.com
mailto:ramesh.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:sachin.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:manipal.rathee@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:pankaj.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:rajpal@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:subhashnlud@gmail.com
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S. 
No. 

Name Designation E-mail ID 

62 Usha Kshetri M.T.S. usha.kshetri@nludelhi.ac.in 

63 Narendra Singh  M.T.S. narendra.singh@nludelhi.ac.in 

64 Akhalesh Kumar * M.T.S. akhalesh.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in 

65 Anil Kumar * M.T.S. anil.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in 

66 Saurabh Kumar * M.T.S. saurabh.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in 

67 Padam Prasad Belbase * M.T.S. padam.belbase@nludelhi.ac.in 

68 K Shaktivel * M.T.S. k.shaktivel@nludelhi.ac.in 

69 Sohan Singh * Supervisor  
(Housekeeping) 

sohan.singh@nludelhi.ac.in 

70 Sajjan Singh * Horticulture Supervisor sajjan.singh@nludelhi.ac.in 

71 Suraj Shah * M.T.S. suraj.shah@nludelhi.ac.in 

 

*On Contractual basis. 
 

mailto:usha.kshetri72@gmail.com
mailto:narendra.singh@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:akhalesh.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:anil.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:saurabh.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:padam.belbase@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:sajjan.singh@nludelhi.ac.in
mailto:suraj.shah@nludelhi.ac.in

